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Exclusively at Belk

'20

Belk Visa® Prepaid Card
For Select Products

STEP 1.

COMPLETE FORM
Complete and mail the original or
copy of this completed rebate
form.

STEP 2.

ENCLOSE UPC

Send the original UPC (barcode)
from the product packaging.(See
UPC example on upper right side
of this form.)

STEP 3.

ENCLOSE RECEIPT
Send the original or a copy of your|
cash register receipt dated
between 11/19/18 and 11/24/18.
Must be postmarked by 12/25/18.

STEP 4.

SUBMIT BY MAIL
Dept. 18-55943

Belk Reward Card

PO Box 540035

El Paso TX, 88554-0035

*If submitting with multiple receipts
you must submit each receipt with

separate envelopes and rebate forms
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Sample UPC Code

Rebate Tracksite: www.belkrebates.com

EMAIL

$20 Belk Visa Prepaid Card on Select Kitchen Electrics

PRODUCT

UPC

[ Dash Compact Air Fryer

0854940007670,
0854940007700,
0854940007687,
0854940007694,
0854940007595,
0856007008798,
0856007008781

[ Bella 2.5L Air Fryer

0829486145384

Rebate Customer Service: 888-733-8460

Terms and Conditions: This completed form must accompany your rebate request. Offer good in U.S.A. May not be combined with any other offer. Limit 3 per customer per
household. Void where prohibited. Please allow 8 weeks for shipment of rebate. Not responsible for illegible, late, lost, misdirected or undelivered mail. Make photocopies of all
submission materials before mailing. LATE OR INCOMPLETE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Original submissions become property of Belk. Fraudulent
submission of multiple requests could result in Federal prosecution under the US Mail Fraud Statues (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342.) Card is issued by MetaBank®, Member
FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid for up to 12 months,
funds do not expire and may be available after card expiration date, fees may apply. Card terms and conditions apply.



