

## Exclusively at Belk



-	STEP 1. COMPLETE FORM	STEP 2. ENCLOSE UPC		STEP 4. SUBMIT BY MAIL
E.	Complete and mail the original or copy of this completed rebate form.	Send the original UPC (barcode) from the product packaging.(See UPC example on upper right side of this form.)	between 11/19/18 and 11/24/18.	Dept. 18-55943 Belk Reward Card PO Box 540035 El Paso TX, 88554-0035

»> NAME	*If submitting with multiple receipts you must submit each receipt with separate envelopes and rebate forms	
»>		
ADDRESS		
»	>> >>	C PART T
CITY	STATE ZIP	1 23456 78901 2
»>		Sample UPC Code
PHONE		,
»>		Rebate Tracksite: www.belkrebates.com
EMAIL	1	Rebate Customer Service: 888-733-8460

\$20 Belk Visa Prepaid Card on Select Kitchen Electrics		
PRODUCT	UPC	
Dash Compact Air Fryer	0854940007670, 0854940007700, 0854940007687, 0854940007594, 0854940007595, 0856007008798, 0856007008781	
Bella 2.5L Air Fryer	0829486145384	

Terms and Conditions: This completed form must accompany your rebate request. Offer good in U.S.A. May not be combined with any other offer. Limit 3 per customer per household. Void where prohibited. Please allow 8 weeks for shipment of rebate. Not responsible for illegible, late, lost, misdirected or undelivered mail. Make photocopies of all submission materials before mailing. LATE OR INCOMPLETE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Original submissions become property of Belk. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in Federal prosecution under the US Mail Fraud Statues (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342.) Card is issued by MetaBank<sup>®</sup>, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. No cash access or recurring payments. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid for up to 12 months, funds do not expire and may be available after card expiration date, fees may apply. Card terms and conditions apply.